664 11 5000 00   October 2005
APARTMENT FAN COILS
AVAILABLE WITH FACTORY INSTALLED 5, 7, & 11 kW ELECTRIC HEAT,
or NO HEAT
R−22 SYSTEMS
1½ THRU 3 TONS
FEATURES
� TXV metering device factory installed on all models

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Apartment Fan Coils: FSA
664 11 5000 00 5
FAN COIL MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
F S A 2 X 18** A 1
F = Fan Coil
S = Standard PSC MOTOR TYPE
A = Apartment INSTALLATION TYPE
2 = R−22 REFRIGERANT
X = TXV METERING DEVICE
18** = 18,000 BTUH = 1½ tons ** = 00 = no electric heat
24** = 24,000 BTUH = 2 tons ** = 05, 07, or 11 kW electric heat (factory installed)
30** = 30,000 BTUH = 2½ tons
36** = 36,000 BTUH = 3 tons NOMINAL CAPACITY
Sales Code
Engineering Revision
ACCESSORY MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
A M WK 001 CK A 1
A = Accessory
C = Cooling
H = Heating
M = Multi−use (Cooling and/or Heating)
X = Special PRODUCT TYPE
Series
Product Identifier
Product Identifier (see below)
Sales Code
Engineering Revision
Product Identifier Codes
AH = Auxiliary Heater
CK = Cooling Control Kit
MK = Wall Mounting Brackets Kit
WG= Louvered Wall Panel with Frame
International Comfort Products, LLC
Lewisburg, Tennessee 37091